

PROPELLER RECORD

1.	Mak	e	HARTZELL				
2.	Mod	el	HC-B5MA-3D				
3.	Spec	rification No.					
4.	Date	of Manufacture					
5.	Hub	Serial No.	HBA 1071				
6.	Blad	les					
,	(a)	Design No.	MH276N MILGGINS				
- ,	(b)	Blade Serial Nos.					
		(1)	J07745E L79118				
		(2)	J07746E L79119				
		(3)	J-07742E L79120				
		(4)	J07743E L79121				
		(5)	J07744E L79122				
	(c)	Pitch Setting					
		(1) Basic					
		(2) High	840				
		(3) Low	13.9				
		(4) Reverse	-10.0				

DATE	TIME	RUN		TIME VERHAUL	NOTE			S, INSPECTIONS, Y LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE:	USE BUTH PAGE	AND AS MAN	. LINES AS REGUIRED FOR COMPLETE		
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	248	7	LAST	OVERHAUL	DATE	SEPT 10, 2003		
	Al	PRIL 19, 20	004							
	—— AS	S PER THE	CANADIA	N AVIATI	ON REGU	LATIONS 507.07 A	PPLICATIONS N	AADE IN RESPECT OF IMPORTED		
	T\	PE DESIC	SN:	WING W(OKK WAS	ACCOMPLISHED I	N ORDER TO A	MADE IN RESPECT OF IMPORTED SSURE COMPLIANCE TO THE APPROVED -		
	<u> </u>	AIRCRAF	TINSPECT	ED FOR C	ONFORM	ITY TO TYPE CETI	FICATE A-194	-		
								FIED AS INSTALLED UNDER		
		i. FL	EXIBLE H	OSE FROM	COVERN	JED TO ELIEL CON	TROL UNIT AS	PER STC SE8652SW		
								PER STC SE8652SW LAWING 11477 AND FLIGHT MANUAL GLLG INSTALLED AS PER CARS 202		
	6).	AIRCRAF	record	S REVIEW				ORK SHEET O PARTS ARE IN COMPLIANCE TO		
			D INTERV HECKLIST				MITED AND IBO	O PARTS ARE IN COMPLIANCE TO		
	 8) l	MAGNETI	C COMPAS	SS CALIBR	ATED	D		-		
	9)	100 HR IN:	SPECTION	COMPLET	ΈD	AT 802 ABIGD A		_		
								CANADA, COMPLIED WITH AS PER		
	12)	NEWIL	IOH I MAN	JUAL INST	ALLED	PER WORK SHEE				
	13)	SERVIC	E LETTER	180A COM	IPLIED WI	ITH P/N 10699-9 INS	STALLED AT 21	44.7 HRS		
	_							-		
	AW AW	'DS CHEC 'DS:	KED AND	COMPLIE	OWITH TO	O DATE		_		
	200	2-19-10	AT 402/6	02/802 SEF	RIES EM	PENNAGE INSPEC	TIONS	INSPECTED; INSPECT EVERY 100HRS		
	200	2-15-06	AT802 '	WEAR ON	RUBBER	CONTROL CABLES	S	C/W NEW CABLES INSTALLED AT		
		2-11-05 I-10-04RI	SAFE LIF	E OF THE	WING LO	WER SPAR CAP		518HRS 6500 HRS 2148 TT AF SAFE LIFE 6500 HRS		
	97-0	1-10-04K1)4-11		CRACKS NDING GE	IN WING I AR SPRIN	LOWER SPAR CAP				
	96-0	04-08	REPLACE	EMENT OF	MAIN LA	NDING GEAR LEG	S	REPLACE TAIL SPRING AT 3000 HRS C/W NEW GEAR LEGS INSTALLED		
		2002-04	PT6A 64/6	65/66/67 1	INSPECTION	ON OF FUEL CONT	ROI HNIT	P/N 40091-3 AT 630 HRS		
		96-24 3-13-17	RLEED O	FF VALVE	E (BOV)			C/W AT 1192 HRS N/A BY MODEL N/A N/A S/N HBA-1071		
	96-1	8-14	AD COKK	CECTION-	HUB REPL	SERVICE BY T+W ACMENT-BLADE	/ PROPELLERS CLAMP INSP'N			
	Γ	2002-47	TOTABLE	als				N/A BY P/N		
	The	above descr	ribed mainte	enance was	perfo rmed	in accordance with the	he applicable star	ndards of airworthiness.		
	SIGN	106	71			_				
	DAT	E: A	2	0/-1	/			0. 256-91		
	[DAI	HY	114/	9/04			248	8 8 スス		
	İ							-		
		+-	+	 	 					
				 						
		_		<u> </u>	_					
· .		1								
		+	_		 					
		 	+	 	CAR	RIED FORWARD				
				L	CAR	TIED I ONWARD				
TOTAL THIS PAGE			_					•		
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY										
TOTAL SINCE MFG.										

MAINTENANCE RECORD

TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS,	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS		LICENCE
MIN. HRS. MIN.	ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	NUMBER
→ 248 # 1			
6 272.3	1		
OLLOWING ENTRIES TRANSCRIBED FROM THE JOURNEY LOG BOOK:			
LLOR: INSPECTION COMPLETED AS PER SUPPLIED MS # CLOSE CHARGE CHAR			
INSPECTION COMPLETED AS PER SUPPLIED MSL# C1608 CHECK SHEETS AND ADDITIONAL WORK SHEETS ve described maintenance was performed in control of the control of			
ve described maintenance was performed in accordance with the applicable standards of airworthiness.			
indusi alcella n 4.31006 AMO NO. 256-91			
** 8/04		,	
	1 1 1		
2. 3245 507 m unninter completel	carre Supplied West Central sheet sheet	-9-	
2. px 1 50 1 150 and companies	Con per any posts	CERTIFY THAT THE WORD	
- Constituent war war		DESCRIBED ABOVE NEETS	
	A	PPLICABLE ATTACKTOTINES	5
		TO HOOM	
		10000	
		PM0256-41	
		1	
2. 373 7 100 hungretion completed as per	Supplied Wist Cinterd Chen Thut Tookellie	mal	
Wark shirts		- I GERTLEY THAT THE	NO INC.
		DESCRIBED ABOVE ME	TS
		APPLICABLE AIRSONTH	NESS
		Net 218827	
		NAM0256-91	/
0 422 7 50 has imported completed as	par Buschiel Wint Certical conspiction	I CERTIFY THEY THE	00%
Dela dom Vannoba + stude		DISCRIBED COLE NET	TS
	:	APPLICATE MERCATHE	VE3S
		Melelysz>	
		11 Amos 6-9	1
59		1	
D 4X1 7 /000 4000 0000 0000 0000	per Wiew Central Air inspection Acheduale	W 1 11/200	
	for a cui con an man arraphornan revision and	W 1/2 1/1800	ļ
additional was show		1 2410-	
CARRIED FORWARD		MM 2296	- 91
	MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS HOURS.		
	MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULS HOURS. OR LIFE		
	4		,

	IME	RUN	TOTAL TIME SINCE OVERHAUL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COM-			
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COM			
BROUGHT _		→	461	フ				
1,28,05	19	5	479	2				
	PROPE ANNU. SHEET PROPE	ELLOR: IAL INSPEC IS ELLER GRI	CTION CO	MPLETED	RIBED FROM THE JOURNEY LOG BOOK: AS PER SUPPLIED MSI # W1902 CHECK SHEETS AND ADDITIONAL WORK			
	SIGNZ DATE:	ind Les	 	Cos L	AMO NO. 256-91			
Man ColoCa	40	0	5/9	2				
	PROPE The abo	AL INSPECTS LLER GREE Ove describe	EASED ed maintena		AS PER SUPPLIED MSI # W1902 CHECK SHEETS AND ADDITIONAL WORK rformed in accordance with the applicable standards of airworthiness. AMO NO. 72-05			
		`			June 13, 2006 S/N802-0018 AT802AF C-GLLG PTSMOH:530 Hobbs:2010.6 Performed 100 Hour inspection in accordance w/ Air Tractor Manual. Complied w/ the following AD's: 98-18-14; N/A per S/N HBA1071. Removed, cleaned, inspected and lubricated torque link pins on Propeller Dome, reinstalled and safty wired in accordance with TRW Hartzell Propelier Manual #118E. I certify that this Propeller has been inspected in accordance w/ a 100 Hour inspection and current FAR's and was found airworthy.			
					Air Zona Aircraft Services, Inc 7100 Flightline Dr. Kingman, AZ. 864101 (928)757-7744 Leonard D. Helco			
			-	. (v) (x)	Air Zona Aircraft Services, Inc 7100 Flightline Dr. Kingman, AZ. 864101 A&P529869163IA			
	\$ 1		-		Air Zona Aircraft Services, Inc 7100 Flightline Dr. Kingman, AZ. 864101 (928)757-7744 Leonard D. Helco			

MAINTENANCE RECORD

TIME RUN		RUN	TOTAL		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS,	SIGNATURE	LICENCE	
DATE	HRS. MIN.		HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE	ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS	SIGNATURE.	NUMBER
BROUGHT FORWARD		-						
07/23/06					although FOR Return to Scroce	IN ACCORDANCE WITH 4100 m moyest AND IS		
Hobbs 2679	8				AffRovel FOR Return to SCREECE.	0	Pa 134 145	744837
***			l Ó l	9.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
12-15-06			THIS P	ROPELL	ER OVERHAULED IN ACCORDANCE WITH HARTZELL SERVICE		ļ	ļ
					/33c, 202A , SUPPLEMENTS, REVISIONS, SERVICE LETTERS, STRUCTIONS, ADVISORIES AND AD'S, BLADES PROFILED,	the week described was accomplished Italia the	1111111111	
			DIMEN	ISIONAL		Applicable stander of airwardinger . Wo. 2858	H. Hoch Ha	KRIST
					WILLIAMS WASH PRIMER AND POLANE ENAMEL, HUB PECTED AND FINISHED AS SPECIFIED, ALL STEEL PARTS		 	
					MAGNAFLUX, ALL ALUMINUM PARTS INSPECTED BY			
			ALL H	ARDWA	NT. ALL PARTS REPLACED AS SPECIFIED AND AS REQUIRED. EE CAD PLATED. FACE ALIGNMENT, BLADE ANGLES, PITCH			
					AND BALANCE SET. PPROVED FOR RETURN TO SERVICE PER W/O # 2838			
			FAAC	CRS # F	of inside back. Sea. record north pg., maintance. CKR-163K A. Llank record in AD Sec.			
12/18/06			МС	DDEL Air	Aircraft hours 2.2.7.1 has been dynamically balanced. Maintain index of the	v · ·		
Hobbs.	2190.7		Thi pro	is propelle op, spinner	has been dynamically balanced. Maintain Index of the spinner backing plate and crankelian.	. '		
TT Airtaine	2573	3	Init Fin	tial reading al Reading	spinner backing plate and crantalish 1, 49 IPS .03 IPS RI'M (5/6 Bes!			
			1 Pro	op configu	ition: SPA grams (0) 3/99, 200 4 9/93			
			ļ :	Signed 2	(26.7 (perm) (adus) (6.7 tital jadius) (2.7 (perm) (adus) (6.7 tital jadius)			
			LEAL	DING EDGE P	ANS & PROP. HE VEHICLE			
			+		probability and a second secon			
			 	 	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			
				7	Let At a series he have			-
12 FEB 07 Hobbs 21			1	alj	when wall a room respection and			-
TT 257			in	000	unit to bet to Comment			
	<u> </u>		/3	7-172	1. 12 h			
			-		401 517644837			
					CARRIED FORWARD			
TOTAL THIS PAGE				•	~ 線	`		
TOTAL FROM			1			MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULSHOURS. OR LIFE		
PREVIOUS SUMMARY			=					
SINCE MFG.								

MAINTENANCE MELL

DATE TIME RUN		TOTAL SINCE O	TIME VERHAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES, DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE NUMBER	
BROUGHT	HRS.	MIN.	HHS.	MIN.		7/1/		
FORWARD	71			ļ.,,	<u> </u>	Feb 1,2010 Hobbs 2307.7 SP.OH. 167.0		ļ
8-17-07	PBBS	2240.8	Soft /	00.1	INSPECTED THIS PROPELLER FOR A	Lubed Hus. Cleaned Hubs Blades	ļ	
		L			100 HR TNSP. T. A.W. HAPPETH	I Kertify that this propeller		-
					MANUAL 139 AND IS ATRUORING FOR	ty as been Inspected In accordance		
					RETURN TO SERVICE. Inla	with a looke/Annual Inspection and		
					A \$P 579886010	found to be In an airworthy		
						Condition.		
2-04-2008	Hobbs	22605	SOH	120.1	Inspected ship People for 100 48 monitor	Took Holes		
					TAIN Hastered mounted 139 and is wingers	2919203 TA		
					for return to Survey Site & Smiles AIP 324	13963		
10-02-20	08 t	1660	23	06.0	Cleaned Hub Exterier, groused Hub.			
Cleane					laced Spinner Screws with new . End			
C/w A		week			008-19 END		•	
			7		I certify that this Propeller has been inspected in accordance with Lach / Hanna			
					Inspection and was determined to be to			
					girworthy condition in accordance with			
			Soll	166.0	F.A.R. 43 and current maintenance manuals.			
			Jen	/	Doing thodge 2919203 ASP/IA			
11		_	\vdash					
1/01/09				1	INSTACTED PROP FOR COMPLESSOR			
907					WITH AD 2009-12-14 NA DUF TO			
					BOILS INSTALLED JE 13 =			
				†	Auf 5,7648837			
	1	1			A second of the Assessment of			
1-16-10	HORE	350	7.0	PPOH	166.3 HES INSPER HUK BLADES STENNER			
1,-,0	10100	1	1	7	AND BULKHERIN FOR A 100 HR I DOSP. I.A.W			
					HARTABL MAINER 139 AND IS ATRUCTORY			
	1	1			FOR ROUGH TO PROPER BYAIANTE BALANCE			
	_	+			T.A.W. OHNWOOCK SMOOTH PROP. INSTRUCTIONS		7	
	1	+	1	-	11x (4) X APS19886010			
	-	+			CARRIED FORWARD			
			-		CARRIED FORBARD		<u> </u>	
TOTAL THIS PAGE						MAXIMUM HOURS BETWEEN OVERHAULSHOURS.		
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY	1					OR LIFE		
TOTAL SINCE MFG.								
STITULE MING.								

	DATE TIME RUN		TIME RUN TOTAL TIME		INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS,	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS SIGNATURE			
DATE			HRS.	MIN.	NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE	ENTRIES. DRAW A DIAGONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE	
BROUGHT FORWARD		-	166	3		-0			
29.497-11	30	1	196	4	11902 Check Shorts and	Carried out for supplied MST #			
DUG.					Willia Chen strong and	and the state of t			
16HA JAOU	ø	Ø	196	4	300 Hour annual Inspection	Carried out her supplied 415T# W 1	902 AMO 72-0	_	
16 apr 2012	Ø	6	196	4	Check Sheets Propellon Purb ground, I Av Hartsoll	41 V 120 ' Apployment in	mce described above has	trac:	
					,	Allegat	accordance with the appropriations sequitioners. 19997766	tcA+1	
5 AV62012	87	4	283	8	MSI # W1902 Proportion	Seriormos in s	ACCOUNT OF MILL RISE STATES	eer etile AA (
						Allegisto	Horara		
13 APR 2013	90	9	374	7	ANNUAL 300 HOUR INSPECTION	CARLED OUT PER SUPPLIED MST #W1902	ance described above has	25	
					INSPECION SHOGTS PROPOLLOR	CICHANED & GREASED "HEROSHALL 6" The mainten	accordance with the app Aniness requirements	beer Pab le PCA [#] I	
	-		-	-		- Militago	M089246.		
18 Oct 2013	45	9	420	6	MARCHON SHEETS PROP	"ELLOR GREASED, "MEROSHELL 6,"	maintenance description description accordance	with the at	
					7131161100 2116613 71661	All of	Morge 46	4-A	
11/ July/2014	67.1		487.7	7	Minual impedien traventral from	Airpay W/0# 14/902		141	
15/May/2015	6-5		493.	1	Manual septem howarded from	Arispray (4/0 # 15/98/ - Holling	2) 433,23		
3/166/2016	26.3		519.3		Dougal instition transcibil from	Arapray 1/0 # 150881 40 De	933123		
21/166/2017	57.9		577.4		Kimow Piap for Overhaul	The state of the s	Hage My3	3/23	
					CARRIED FORWARD				
TOTAL THIS PAGE				1		()			
TOTAL FROM PREVIOUS SUMMARY						MAXIMUM HOURS DETWEEN OVERHAULSHOURS, OR LIFE			
TOTAL SINCE MFG.			7						

								i
DATE	TIME	RUN	TOTAL SINCE OV	ÆRHAUL		INSPECTIONS,	- <u>-</u>	
	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.	NOT	INES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE	Š .	
BROUGHT		→						
5 A 7 7 -1-			00	υ				
TUN 3 2017			00		_	OVERHAULED AS PER MANUAL(S)	SEE FORM	+
					_	ONS		
						ALL S/B, S/L AND AIRWORTHINESS		
						ON WORK ORDER 13923 "THE N		
					_	ABOVE HAS BEEN PERFORMED IN A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					_	APPLICABLE STANDARDS OF AIRW		1
		1	 	-	_	CANADIAN PROPELLER LTD.	A.M.O. NO. 175-91	
								,
PROP MODEL: HC-	B5MA-3D				<u></u>	Provincial Airways	DATE: 16 October, 2017	
PROP S/N: HBA 107 REG. NO: C-GLLG				PROVINCIAL A	MWAYS	P.O Box 2170	A/C TSN: 3172.1 PROP TT:	
WORK ORDER: 170	9-02-2017			Topics		Moose Jaw, SK S6H 7T2 Phone: 306-692-7335	TSPOH: 0 TACH: 3172.1	
Prop Entries							_	
1 Annual In						e Schedule RAH-SAS-10781-AT802	_	
						nce Schedule RAH-SAS-10781-AT802	_	
						nce Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-AT802	_	
						nce Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-AT802 W.O 13923. Re-installed	_	
						n completed by: Dual completed by Ryan Law	vrence 440456	Ī
						cable standards of airworthiness.		
Kirby Patrosh M4365	570, AMO 63	-09	ompleted in ac	A)	ю црри			
DATE: 18 Octobe	r, 2017		SIGNED:	A			Work Order: 1709-02-2017	
							Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	L							
DDOD MODEL LIG	DF444 AD					-		+
PROP MODEL: HC4 PROP S/N: HBA 107				NAME OF THE OWNER O	*	Provincial Airways	DATE: 24 April, 2019 A/C TSN: 3174.5	
REG. NO: C-GLLG WORK ORDER: 216	6-08-2018			No. of Control		P.O Box 2170 Moose Jaw, SK S6H 7T2	PROP TT: 2.4 TSPOH: 2.4 —	
Dans Futulos						Phone: 306-692-7335	TACH: 3174.5	•
Prop Entries 1 Annual In	spection	Annual Inst	nection C/W	I A W Precisi	on We	st AG Maintenance Schedule RAH-SAS-10871	AT902	 ,
								······
The Maintenance de James Pottage M433	scribed above 3123, AMO 6	e has been co 3-09	ompleted in ac	cordance with th	ne appli	cable standards of airworthiness.	_	
DATE: 24 April, 20	019		SIGNED:	9			Work Order: 2166-08-2018	
				1/			Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	1	1	1	1	-			t
	-	 		1				+
	1		1					
	 	+	╅					
					CA	RRIED FORWARD		
OTAL THIS PAGE	E .		†	1		-	7	2
TOTAL FROM	 	+	-					
PREVIOUS SUMMARY	/							
TOTAL SINCE MFG.								V

	REPAIRS, ADJUSTMENTS, MODIFICATIONS ENTRIES. DRAW A DIA GONAL LINE THROUGH ANY UNUSED LINES IN DATE AND TIME COLUMNS.	SIGNATURE	LICENCE NUMBER
, 		him	(CPL)
	NEW BLADES INSTALLED	NADIAN PROPELL	RITO
	Blade Ser. No. TTSN TTSO	AMO NO. 175-9	`
	1. L79118 00.0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	2. 19 119 00.0		
	3. 679120 00.0		
	4. 679 121 00.0		·
	5. L79122 00.0		
			
	<u> </u>		
42			
			
			
, –	.		
	1		
			*
			-
	<u></u>		

TOTAL SINCE MFG.

MAINTENA

	т		TOTAL	L TIME		or room		
DATE	HRS.	MIN.	SINCE O	VERHAUL	INSTALLATIONS, INSPECTIONS, REPAIR NOTE: USE BOTH PAGES AND AS MANY LINES AS REQUIRED FOR COMPLETE ENTRIES. ORAW A DIAGONAL LI			
BROUGHT	HRS.	MIN.	HRS.	MIN.		principal.		
FORWARD	1							
	-	 		 				
	↓		ļ	ļ				
PROP MODEL: HC-85N PROP S/N: HBA 1071 REG. NO: C-GLLG WORK ORDER: 2528-0			,	ROYMELL AMM	Provincial Airways OATE 19 October, 2020 ACT SN: 3176 9 PO Biox 2170			
Prop Entries	.action Am	al Inconsti	n CAN I A	M Promision	West AG Maintenance Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-A1807			
					West AG Maintenance Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-AT802 Maintenance Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-AT802			
					Maintenance Schedule RAH-SAS-10871-AT802 773*, final IPS of 0.13.			
Vibe Analys	is on file.							
The Maintenance descri James Pottage M43312	ibed above ha 3, AMO 61-20	s been comple	ted in accorda	ence with the a	oplicable standards of airworthiness.	The second secon		
DATE: 19 October, 2	2020	SIGN	IED:	2/_	Wink Clider 2528-04-2020	AND THE RESERVE TH		
	-1		+ (ţ	PrinterLisy Litix 3 (dalcomedia.com)			
Juno 3, 200	27		4.8		Annual inspection completed www CAR 625 Appendix B Port 1.		K. Patrosh	4365
Oct 30, 20.	22		184.	4	Annual inspection completed was CAR 625 Appointed B Port 1. Annual inspection asyphilal was CAR 625 • O Appoint B Port 1		t. Patrosh	43650
Dec 10, 20	£3		432.		Bert by pay in vert he repair		X BHOOK	43657
2 5 JAN 2024	0	0	432					
		1	1000	1	MAINTENANCE PERFORMED AMO # 105-90			-
					PROPELLER REPAIRED Under Work Order Number 13647	PROPWORKS PROPEL	LER SYSTEMS INC.	
					The performed muntenance, as duly noted	A.M.O. # 105-99 (WIN		
					above, has been carried out in accordance with	MAL.	W.P.O	
					applicable airworthiness requirements as described on the maintenance release.		4 -	_
		<u> </u>	-			MICHAELHUDEC	STAMP	<u> </u>
		-				ALCOHOL MANAGEMENT AND		
					CARRIED FORWARD			
		+	 	Щ.		The same of the sa	1	
TOTAL THIS PAG		-	-		U C. MAXIMUM	OR LIFE		